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UPTON MOTOSPORTS CLUB PRESENTS...

WELCOME

Back) (%

AT HILLWORTH COURT FARM, LONGDON

EVENT AUTH CODE 74076700
ON SUNDAY 3IST MAY 2015

TODAY'S EVENT IS SPONSORED BY:~
DS TRANSPORT (UKJLTD

By Kind Permission of:-
Mr Robert Thatcher

Officiale of the Meeting
Qocretary of the Meeting...CQarah Jane Pollock
Clerk of the Courge...Cteve Maile (12187)
Chief Marchal...Chrie Wect
Courge Marchal...Lee Barter
Time Keeper...Jodie Annely
Ctarter...Chric Bannigcter
Finicher...Jon Hill
Pre Race Ingpectors...Upton Membere

AMCA Ctowards...Paul Honeywell (Cheltenham) 40891
& Nick Pitt (Cheltenham) 40235

Firet Aid...County Medice
Grid Reference...C0383237
Poct Code...GL20 6AX
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MX2 JUNIORS OVER I8 YEARS OLD
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SIGNING ON: 7.30 AM

PRI- ON THE LINE No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 [Total |Final
0 Colin Walker
11 Howard Davies
PRACTICE: 9.00 AM 22 Ashley Tipping
35 Matthew Aggett
EXPERTS 41  Carl Bassett
59  Steven Silk
SENIORS 63  Harrison Pitt
JUNIORS 0DD 88  Rhys Howells
112  Matthew Pearce
JUNIORS EVEN 134  Pat Poole
149 Richard James
INTER 85/150 155  Aaron Long
212 Nathan Jones
RACING:  9.45 AM 263  Zakk Powell
272 Paul Bridges
ﬂﬂnm 0r HAGING 294  Christopher Vincent
307 James Davis
8 15  MX2 & MX1ENPERTS 329 Lucan Harris
365 Richard Hunt
9 16 MK2 SENIORS 473  Gary Wyatt
10 17 MX1JUNIORS 58 Charlle Cox
717  Tony Smallwood
1 18  MK2 JUNIORS UNDER 18 733 Jai Smallwood

Late Entries

12 19  INTER 85/150
13 20 MK1SENIORS
14 21  MK2 JUNIORS OVER 18

- Gl AN -

THE MK1 & MK2 EXPERT CLASS WILL BE SCORED SEPARATE

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number
of points. All races shown in the programme will count. Any addition-
al races not shown in the programme will not count towards the
overall position. Any ties will be settied by the resuits of the last
race in each class.

www.amca.uk.com
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YAM
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HON
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cc
144

250F
144
250F

250F
250F

125
125
250F
250F
125
250F
250F
125
250F
250F
250F
250F
250F
125

Club
ODL
BS
UPT
BATH
STRD
RAG
CHEL
ODL
BS
DURS
STRD
CHEL
MERT
GLOU
NWIL
CHEL
CSOD
DURS
GLOU
UPT
DURS
UPT
UPT
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MXI SENIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES NN R A

No Name Race 1 [Race 2 |Race 3 |Total |Final Mac CC Club
3  Stephen Pollock HON 450F UPT
5  Graham Lovell KTM 450F UPAV
6  Paul Bennett KAW 450F GLOU TMNSPORT UK L TD
10  Christopher West HON 450F UPT @
18  Daniel Cooper HON 450F UPT
22  Stephen Lodge HON 450F STAU
23  Jason Phillips YAM 450F MERT
31 Lee Mason HON 450F UPAV
45  Matthew Fews KTM 250 BS
50 Stephen Guest ROW
51  Jamie Chandler KTM 250 UPT
60 Darren Davies YAM 450F MERT
67  Keith Chandler KTM 300 UPT
69  John Hawkins HON 450F DURS
76  Greg Clarke KTM 350F BS
97  Lee Barter SUz 295 UPT
98 Richard Caddick HON 450F RAG
99  Niki Morgan HON 450F RAG ‘ i 14 —
114  Alex Owen KTM 350F DEV [ 1 ‘Wrd" ‘ A
168  Stephen Jones HON 450F UPT w W
190 Peter Wright KTM 350F CHEL
196 Darren Shortt KAW 450F STRD
196 Darren Shortt KAW 450F STRD
197 Thomas Hacker HON 450F CSOD
205 Paul Wieczorek KAW 450F MWIL
261 Nicholas Witt KTM 350F UPAV
303 Mark Andrews HON 250 CHEL
354 Jason Davies HON 450F BS
389 Nigel Birkett KTM 350F GLOU
438 Allan Biggs SUzZz 250 CHEL
453 David Boswell-Jones YAM 450F MERT
507 Gavin Smith YAM 280F MERT
536 Andrew Pritchard DURS
910 Nathan Windley HON 450F UPT
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MX2 AND MXI EXPERTS
MX2:- YELLOW NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
MXI:- BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES

MX2:-

No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 [Total |Final Mac
30  Jack Hill HON
33  Samuel Danaher

206 Jack Hawkins KTM
289 Jordan Davies HON

MX1:-

No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 [Total |Final Mac
28  Mark Bayliss YAM
32 Richard Lloyd YAM
68  Paul Maile Suz
73  Simon Lane HON
74  Matthew Chaplin suz
89  Scott Williams HON
99  Daniel Brazil YAM
103 Shaun Hayles YAM
117  Jamie Smith KAW
166 Matthew Hitchman YAM
194  Joseph Regazzoli KAW
229 Oliver Roddick YAM
279 Adam Harris KAW
345 Daniel Pearce KTM
458 Seth Thompson HON
526 Jordan Watts HON
601 Zeb Rhodes HON
606 Matthew Bath KAW

Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com
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Club
UPT
CHEL
DURS
UPT

Club
STAU

RAG
UPT

STAU
MARS
ROW
GLOU
CHRI
GLOU
CHEL
CSOD
CHRI
ULEY
BS
CHEL
BRID
STRD
TOR

INTER 85/150
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES

No
10
125
270
292
327
408
471

Name

Elliot Finch

Jade Honeywell
JACOB MORRIS
Scott Hawson
Evan Powell
Dylan Pearce
Darren Roberts

Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 [Total |Final

Mac CC Club
KAW 85 UPT
SUZ 85 CHEL
KTM 85 BS
HON 150F NWIL
HON 85 GLOU
YAM 85 BS
KTM 85 NWIL

Late Entries
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» TO JOIN THE UPTON MX CLUB
Z

Y/

< CONTACT SARAH JANE POLLOCK TODAY AT RACE ®
jjjj CONTROL
. OR ON 07855 914807 <
Wi OR ALTERNATIVELY GO ALONG TO
- THE KINGS ARMS, ROSS ROAD, NEWENT b

. ON TUESDAY’S (3 WEEKLY) AT F30PM
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MX2 JUNIORS UNDER I8 YEARS OLD MX2 SENIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 [Total |Final Mac CC Club No Name Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 [Total |Final Mac CC Club
40 Ryan Ashman (16) HON 250F MARS 7 Ben Gwilliam HON 250F ROW
72 Jason Weyman (15) KAW 144 STRD 11 Tallon Leach (16) SUZ 125 MARS
82  Jack Bannister (14) HON 125 UPT 12 Mark Wyatt KAW 250F BATH
86  Lily Turner (14) KAW 125 STRD 20 Macauley Davies  (17) HON 250F ROW
95  Jack Reece (17) KTM 250F DURS 22 Elliot Woodward  (17) KTM 250F ULEY
240 GEORGE MORRIS (15) KTM 125 BS 37 Dez Foster SUZ 125 RAG
451 Billy Wieczorek (14) KAW 85 MWIL 55 Alexander Morgan HON 250F UPT
466 Corrie Roberts (15) KTM 125 NWIL 61  Stephen James HON 250F STRD
470 Harry Wieczorek (15) KAW 85 MWIL 108 Jason Billam CHEL
523 Ross Brewster (17) HON 250F UPT 126 Elliot Dowell (16) KTM 85 DEV
626 Jamie Comley (14) KTM 85 DURS 217 Sean Wyndow HON 250F STRD
633 Zak Hearle (17) YAM 250F BS 222 Daniel Timbrell HON 250F BATH
793 Taylor Levett (14) KTM 125 CSOD 226 Joe Titcombe (16) HON 250F NWIL
994 William Bishop (15) SUZ 250F BRID 226 Joe Titcombe (16) HON 250F NWIL
Late Entries 330 Gavin Hickman KTM 125 STAU
360 Andrew White YAM 125 GLOU
411 Aaron Hardiman  (16) KAW 250F MWIL
929 Martyn Edginton KTM 250F GLOU

Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com www.amca.uk.com



No

19
23
25
27
29
51
52
69
70
76
7
88
92
99
122
124
245
311
323
324
325
333
345
389
409
516
528
538
554
594
664
814
852
FULL

MXI JUNIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
Name Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 |Total |Final
Nigel Reed
Darran Leach

Nigel Hammond

Martin Humphries

Kelvin Anderton

Hugh Woodman

Kevin Bennett

Darren Roberts SNR

David Goffin

Philip Thomson

John Atkinson

Kyle Godbear

Luke Murley

Marcus Waldron

Wayne Lawson

Ryan Griffiths

Richard Davis

Shaun Rafferty

Stuart Gardner

Leigh Wright

Jonathan Williams

lan Griffiths

Lee Peck

Grant Reed

Linford Rees

Michael Spearing

Ashley Birkett

Marty Howells

Tony Faulkner

Jack Bennett

Danniel Hodges

Nicholas Seaborn

Scott Tytherleigh

Joshua Morris

Edward Barrington

Jon Young

Mac
YAM
Suz
KTM
Suz
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
Suz
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
Suz
KTM
HON
KAW
Suz
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
Suz

KTM
Suz

cc
450F
450F
250
450F
450F
250
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
250
450F
450F
450F
250
250
450F
450F
450F
350F
280F
250
250
450F
350F
250
250
450F
450F
280F
450F

350F
250

Club
RAG
MARS
CHEL
BS
STRD
BS
GLOU
NWIL
ULEY
GLOU
BS
MERT
CSOD
UPT
UPT
CHEL
GLOU
ROW
UPT
STAU
MERT
CSOD
CHEL
RAG
RAG
UPT
GLOU
MERT
CSOD
GLOU
GLOU
ROW
DURS
MERT
ROW
CSOD

UPTON MXC wWoOuLD
LIKE 10 THANK
IDS TRANSPORT (UK) L1D

FOR ALL THEIR VERY
KIND SPONSORSHIP

;%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%
Z
IMPORTANT NOTICES
Z
Z
- PLEASE TAKE ALL YOUR LITTER HOME!!

Vi DOGS MUST BE ON LEADS AT ALL TIMES!

4 NO OPEN FIRES

/4

/4

Vi NO RIDING IN THE PITS!
/4

. THANK YOU!

~



